6:00 PM

7:30 PM

FLYING ANGELS INTERNATIONAL CLASSIC (OPEN SECTION)

Session One
100m Hurdles

110m Hurdles

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

400m

400m

Session Two
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
100m

100m

800m

800m

200m

200m

4x100 Relay
4x100 Relay

4x400 Relay

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Finals
Finals
Timed Sections

Timed Sections

Finals
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Finals
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Finals
Finals
Timed Sections
Timed Sections
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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women

Men

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

Mixed

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus
High Jump

Pole Vault

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus
High Jump

Pole Vault

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women

Men

Women
Men
Men
Women
Men

Women



